CHILDREN'S MENU

APPETIZERS

Vegetable Spring Rolls
Served with Sweet Soy Dip

Chicken Pot Stickers

Served with Hoisin Sauce

Vegetable Noodle Soup

MAIN COURSE

Sesame Beef with Egg Noodles

Sweet and Sour Chicken with Steamed Rice

Fish with Black Bean and Honey Sauce, Broccoli and
Jasmine Rice

Pineapple Fried Rice

Hamburger
Beef Patty, Cheese (Optional), Tomato, Lettuce, Burger Sauce,
Served with Fries or Garden Salad

Grilled Mahi Mahi
Served with Mashed Potato and Steamed Broccoli

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Squares Served with Vanilla Ice-Cream

Ice-Cream or Sorbet

Nutmeg Cheesecake
Served with Fresh Fruit and Berry Coulis

All meals are child-sized portions. Please let us know if your child has any allergies or special dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 15% Tax and 10% Service Charge

usD

10.00

18.00

10.00

20.00

18.00

14.00

16.00

14.00

14.00

12.00

12.00

12.00



