## CHILDREN'S MENU

## **APPETIZERS**

	USD
Vegetable Spring Rolls Served with Sweet Soy Dip	10.00
Chicken Pot Stickers Served with Hoisin Sauce	18.00
Vegetable Noodle Soup	10.00
MAIN COURSE	
Sesame Beef with Egg Noodles	20.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken with Steamed Rice	18.00
Fish with Black Bean and Honey Sauce, Broccoli and Jasmine Rice	14.00
Pineapple Fried Rice	16.00
Hamburger Beef Patty, Cheese (Optional), Tomato, Lettuce, Burger Sauce, Served with Fries or Garden Salad	14.00
Grilled Mahi Mahi Served with Mashed Potato and Steamed Broccoli	14.00
DESSERTS	
Chocolate Brownie Chocolate Squares Served with Vanilla Ice-Cream	12.00
Ice-Cream or Sorbet	12.00
Nutmeg Cheesecake Served with Fresh Fruit and Berry Coulis	12.00